	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TMOV20RP230EL4B7
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            TMOV20RP230EL4B7
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 324V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.00485 (This price is for reference only)
		 TMOV20RP230EL4B7 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TMOV20RP230EL4B7  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BR-2450A/GBN Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY LITHIUM COIN 3V CELL
M8IND,AL Serpac  BOX 6.97X2.4X.85 ALMOND
1443763 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
M7LTK-2405K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDH24K/MC26F/MDL24K
MDM-31SH005B ITT Cannon  MICRO 31POS SKT 30"
33562131000024 Harting  HD DSUB 44P MA DE CABLE ASSY 1M
2926344 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DSUB
N320-21M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 69FT
0151670965 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 27 CKTS LGT 30
H2BXT-10110-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015S/X 10"
1301540056 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD Y-SPLICE 1-2447 & 2-2547
M33510 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 10COND 18AWG SLT 100'
SF61110CY OR002 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE SIL FBRGLSS ORANGE 500'
5350/4C SL002 Alpha Wire  5350/4C SLATE 500 FT
781201 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 12AWG WHITE 100'
GEE99FR-CY Panduit Corp  GROMMET EDGE SLOT PE NATURAL
10000300 Rose Bopla  CABLE GLAND BF 11 5-10MM
CTWR014A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE WEATHER RESISTANT:NYL
3240798 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
812846-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-F2XYG-5/16-08-SS100M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 5/16"-100M YLLW/GREEN
0826242:5 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
0800433:B Phoenix Contact  CONDUCT MARK COLLAR PRINT HORIZ
0801472 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
SD2EMI Panduit Corp  2" NOISE SHIELD DIVIDER WALL
C4LG6-F Panduit Corp  DUCT COVER PROTECTIVE FILM
UPL1-34177-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLBX1-1RLS4-36144-95-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1410-F110-P1F1-W19QE3-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 48VDC
ANL-150 Cooper Bussmann  CURRENT LIMITER 150A 32V FAST
0034.3121.PT Schurter Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
SMCJ78A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMC
P4SMA7.5CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC SMD
SMAJ5.0A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMA
SMCJ14CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMC
SMCG64CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SMC
MASMLG45AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO215AB
MXL1.5KE18CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC CASE1
MXPLAD6.5KP64CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC PLAD
SA64HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64VWM 114VC AXIAL
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7  keywords
	    	TMOV20RP230EL4B7
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7  Littelfuse Inc
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7  pdf
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7  datasheet
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7  price
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7  distributor
	electronic components TMOV20RP230EL4B7
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7  Circuit Protection
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7  VARISTOR 324V 10KA DISC 20MM
	TMOV20RP230EL4B7
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .